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PROGRAMME OF APRIL 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Scholastic Year Begins
Class
Class

Class
Class (Solo Singing Folk/Classical III, IV)

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti
Class  
Class 
Class 
Good Friday
Easter

Easter
Class

Class
Class

Class
Class
Class

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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PROGRAMME OF MAY 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Class  (International Workers’ Day)
Class

Class (English Open Air Reading V, VI)
Class (Hindi Open Air Reading V, VI)
Class (Table Recitation V, VI)
Class
Class

Mother’s Day
Budh Purnima
Class (English Open Air Reading VII, VIII)
Class (Hindi Open Air Reading VII, VIII)
Class (Table Recitation VII, VIII)
Class

Summer Vacation
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PROGRAMME OF JUNE 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

World Environment Day

Father’s Day
Class Resumes PT - I Examination

PT - I Examination
PT - I Examination
PT - I Examination
PT - I Examination

Class (International Yoga Day I-X)

PT - I Examination
PT - I Examination
PT - I Examination

Class
Class (Feast of Sacred  Heart of Jesus)

Class
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PROGRAMME OF JULY 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Class
Class
Class
Class
Sapling Plantation (I - X)

Class (English Open Air Reading IX - X)
Class (Hindi Open Air Reading IX - X)
Class (Table Recitation IX - X)
Class
Class
1st Parents-teachers Meet (I-X)

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class (Speech Competition I - X)

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Declamation (VI-X Extermpore Speech)

Class
Class
Class
Class
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PROGRAMME OF AUGUST 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Class
Rakhi Making (I to X)

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Raksha Bandhan

Class
Class
Class
Class

Janmashtami

Term - I Examination
Term - I Examination
Term - I Examination
Term - I Examination
Term - I Examination
Term - I Examination

Term - I Examination
Term - I Examination
Class
Class
Class
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PROGRAMME OF SEPTEMBER 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Class
Class
Class
Class

Eid-Ul-Milad
Grand Parent’s Day
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class (Cricket Match V-VI)
Elocution (VI to X Math Formula Quiz)

Class
Class
Bishwakarma Puja
Class
Class (Cricket Match Boys (VII-VIII)
2nd Parent-Teacher Meet

Class (Essay Writing Competition)
Class
Class
Class
Class
Paper Craft (IX-X Cricket Boys)

Puja Vacation
Puja Vacation
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PROGRAMME OF OCTOBER 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
Puja Vacation

Puja Vacation
Puja Vacation

Class Resumes
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Decorating Diya (I-V) (Rangoli VI-X)

Diwali
Class
Class
Class
Class (Book reading session)
(Handcraft VII - X) (VII-VIII Cricket Girls)

Chhat Puja
Chhat Puja
Class
Class
Class

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
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PROGRAMME OF NOVEMBER 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

P. T - II Examination
P. T - II Examination
P. T - II Examination
P. T - II Examination
P. T - II Examination

P. T - II Examination
P. T - II Examination
Class
Class
Children’s Day
Jharkhand Establishment Day

Class (Kabaddi Boys/Girls III-IV)
Class  (Kabaddi Boys/Girls V-VI)
Class
Class
Class (Maths Olympiad VII-X)
3rd Parent-Teacher Meet

Class (Kabaddi Boys/Girls VII-VIII)
Class (Kabaddi Boys/Girls IX-X)
Class
Class (Flameless Cooking (I-X)
Fair and Share I - IV
Fair and Share V - X
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PROGRAMME OF DECEMBER 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class           Sports Week
Class
Class           (Cotton Craft I-IX)
Class

Class           Sports Week
Class
Christmas Holiday Begins
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PROGRAMME OF JANUARY 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Class Resumes
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Makar Sankranti
Class
Class
Outdoor Games. (VI to IX Science Quiz)

Class
Class
Class
Class
Basant Panchami

Republic Day
Class
Class
Class
Class
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PROGRAMME OF FEBRUARY 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
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PROGRAMME OF MARCH 2025-2026

DATE DAY EVENT
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class




